
CITY OF MOUNTAIN VIEW SPECIAL EVENT APPLICATION 

ORGANIZATION:   

NONPROFIT TAX ID NO.: DATE: 

ADDRESS:  

PHONE NO.:  (Business)  (Home) 

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

Will your event benefit a charitable cause that provides service to Mountain View residents? Yes �  No � 

If yes, name the charitable causes:   

Applicant Name (print) Applicant Signature 

EVENT INFORMATION 

NAME OF EVENT:   

TYPE OF EVENT (i.e., walkathon, street fair, festival, etc.): 

DAY/DATE 1:   START TIME: END TIME: 

STREET CLOSURE:   START TIME: END TIME: 

AMPLIFIED MUSIC: START TIME: END TIME: 

DAY/DATE 2:   START TIME: END TIME: 

STREET CLOSURE:   START TIME: END TIME: 

AMPLIFIED MUSIC: START TIME: END TIME: 

START LOCATION:   END LOCATION: 

EXPECTED NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS: SPECTATORS: 

*If the event is a walkathon, run, etc., attach a map of route and/or street closures.  If the event is a
festival or street fair, attach a map to indicate location of street blockages requested, booth alignment
and type of merchandise vended from each booth.

EVENT COMPONENTS 

� City streets blocked � Canopies up to 10' x 10' � Alcohol sold on-site 

� City sidewalks blocked � Tents over 10' x 10' � Beer and/or wine garden 

� City parking lots partially or 
completely closed 

� Temporary structures � Amplified sound or music 

� City park use � Rides or amusements � Fireworks 

� City street sweeping � Vending of food � Animal ban 

� City litter pickup � Food cooked on-site � City cones 

� City electricity use � Vending of goods � City barricades 

� Generator use � Alcohol served � Other ___________________ 

RETURN TO:  City of Mountain View, Recreation Division, 266 Escuela Avenue, Mountain View, California, 94040, 
with the application fee of $135.00. 

MP/9/CSD/207-06-22-12SEA^ 

OFFICE USE ONLY 
APP. FEE:   
INSURANCE: 
STREET CLOSURE.: 
SOUND AMPL.: 
COUNCIL APPROVAL: 

Attachment 2

 
Mountain View Chamber of Commerce

 
94-1081934

 
March 31, 2025

 
580 Castro St, Mountain View CA, 94041

 
Marisol Cell 415-412-4391

 
marisol@chambermv.org, info@chambermv.org

 
Marisol Melara

 
Oktoberfest

 
Yes

 
Festival

 
Yes

 
Mercy St

 
Yes See note below 

 
Yes See note below 

 
10

 
7500

 
Church Street 

 
11am

 
11am

 
11am

 
650-968-8378

 
October 11, 2025

 
October 12, 2025

 
2:30 am

 
12am

 
11:00am

 
7:00pm

 
7:00pm

 
7:00pm

 
7:00pm

 
10:00 pm

 
11:59pm

 
x

 
x

 
x

 
x

 
x

 
X

 
x

 
x

 
x

 
x

 
x

 
x

 
x

 
x

 
x

 
x

 
x

 
x

 
x

 
See attached notes
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