

CITY OF MOUNTAIN VIEW SPECIAL EVENT APPLICATION

ORGANIZATION:	untain View Chamber of Commerce			
NONPROFIT TAX ID NO.:	94-1081934	DATE:	Marc	ch 31, 2025
ADDRESS: 580 Castro S	St, Mountain View CA, 94041			
PHONE NO.: (Business)	650-968-8378	(Home)	Marisol Cell 4	15-412-4391
E-MAIL ADDRESS:	marisol@chambermv.org, info	@chambermv.org		
Will your event benefit a charit	able cause that provides	s service to Mour	ntain View res	idents? Yes 🗖 No 🛙
If yes, name the charitable cause	es:		\bigcap	
Marisol Melara		M	<u>Kh</u>	
Applicant Name (print)		Applicant Sign	nature	
	EVENT INFO	RMATION		
NAME OF EVENT: Ok	toberfest			
TYPE OF EVENT (i.e., walkath	on, street fair, festival, e	etc.): Festival		
DAY/DATE 1: October 11,	2025 START TIME: _	11am	END TIME:	7:00pm
STREET CLOSURE: Yes See note	below START TIME:	2:30 am	END TIME:	11:59pm
AMPLIFIED MUSIC:Yes	START TIME:	11am	END TIME:	7:00pm
DAY/DATE 2: October 12, 202	25 START TIME:	11am	END TIME:	7:00pm
STREET CLOSURE: Yes See note	below START TIME:	12am	END TIME:	10:00 pm
AMPLIFIED MUSIC:Yes	START TIME:	11:00am	END TIME:	7:00pm
START LOCATION:	lercy St	END LOCATIO	N:	Church Street
EXPECTED NUMBER OF PAF	RTICIPANTS: ¹	⁰ SPE	CTATORS: _	7500
*If the event is a walkathon, ru	in, etc., attach a map of	route and/or stre	eet closures. 1	If the event is a

*If the event is a walkathon, run, etc., attach a map of route and/or street closures. If the event is a festival or street fair, attach a map to indicate location of street blockages requested, booth alignment and type of merchandise vended from each booth.

EVENT COMPONENTS

X	City streets blocked	\mathbb{X}	Canopies up to 10' x 10'	$m{X}$	Alcohol sold on-site
igvee	City sidewalks blocked	$oldsymbol{\aleph}$	Tents over 10' x 10'	$m{X}$	Beer and/or wine garden
X	City parking lots partially or completely closed	X	Temporary structures	X	Amplified sound or music
凶	City park use		Rides or amusements		Fireworks
	City street sweeping	igtimes	Vending of food	$m{X}$	Animal ban
	City litter pickup	$m{X}$	Food cooked on-site	$m{X}$	City cones
X	City electricity use	$m{X}$	Vending of goods	\mathbf{X}	City barricades
X	Generator use	igtimes	Alcohol served	X	Other See attached notes

<u>RETURN TO</u>: City of Mountain View, Recreation Division, 266 Escuela Avenue, Mountain View, California, 94040, with the application fee of \$135.00.

OFFICE	USE	ONLY	

MP/9/CSD/207-06-22-12SEA^